KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012618Payment Doc

I T C LIMITEDPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

1,396,197.84Amount

* THIRTEEN LAKH NINETY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN RUPEES EIGHTY 
FOUR PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700065277 C29AE241000
56653

-647.01 INR 0.55 -646.46

2 Credit Memo 1700065282 C29AE241000
56696

-3,022.24 INR 2.88 -3,019.36